

A member of ASC GI-III/OP

Promising Reliability, For Now and Tomorrow

May 17, 2024

The General Manager Pakistan Stock Exchange Ltd., Stock Exchange Building Stock Exchange Road KARACHI.

RE: GIFT OF SHARES BY DIRECTOR

Dear Sir,

With reference to your Listing Regulation No. 5.6.4 of the Pakistan Stock Exchange. We hereby inform you that Mr. Kamal A. Chinoy, Director — International Industries Limited made following gifts of the company (INIL) shares:

Date	No. of Shares	Rate / Share	Form of Shares	Gift To
16-05-2024	986,716	0.00	CDC	Wife – Mrs. Pia Kamal Chinoy
16-05-2024	832,577	0.00	CDC	Son – Mr. Fahd Kamal Chinoy
16-05-2024	817,047	0.00	CDC	Son – Mr. Zain Kamal Chinoy
16-05-2024	501,361	0.00	CDC	Daughter - Ms. Maira Kamal Chinoy

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES LTD.,

M. IRFAN BHATTI Company Secretary











